
George Rogers Clark
Post Season Basketball - Girls Roster

School: George Rogers Clark Region: 10 District: 40
Head Coach: Robbie Graham Superintendent: Paul Christy
Work Phone: 859-744-6111 Principal: David Bolen

FAX: (859)745-2418 Athletic Director: Jamie Keene
Mascot Name: Lady Cardinals Enrollment: 1590
School Colors: Red & White Certified Athletic Trainer: Brandon White

Assistant Coaches
& Support Staff:

Assistant Coach: Steve Anderson
Assistant Coach: William Brown
Assistant Coach: Mark Collier
Assistant Coach: Jennifer Harrison

Team Roster (by last name)
Jersey

Home Away Name Ht. Position Class
11 11 Cameron Anderson 5' 9" G 8th
23 23 Shemaya Behanan 5' 9" F Senior
12 12 Maleaha Bell 5' 10" F Junior
5 5 Erica Berry 5' 4" G Fresh.

25 25 Ashleigh Bunfill 5' 6" F Fresh.
10 10 Kayleon Davis 5' 4" G 8th
00 00 Cassie Flannery 5' 6" C 8th
4 4 Jasmine Flowers 5' 9" G Junior

22 22 Tyra Flowers 5' 10" F 8th
2 2 Trinity Gay 5' 6" G 8th
3 3 Aliyah Gray 5' 7" G Junior

44 44 Hayley Harrison 5' 10" G Junior
24 24 Malaysia Hill 5' 4" G Senior
14 14 Kennedy Igo 5' 7" G Soph.
50 50 Kennedy Mack 5' 10" C Fresh.
32 32 Amber Miller 5' 8" C 8th
20 20 Chloe Treece 5' 10" F 8th
21 21 Shelbi Wilson 5' 7" G Soph.
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School: George Rogers Clark Region: 10 District: 40
Head Coach: Robbie Graham Superintendent: Paul Christy
Work Phone: 859-744-6111 Principal: David Bolen

FAX: (859)745-2418 Athletic Director: Jamie Keene
Mascot Name: Lady Cardinals Enrollment: 1590
School Colors: Red & White Certified Athletic Trainer: Brandon White

Assistant Coaches
& Support Staff:

Assistant Coach: Steve Anderson
Assistant Coach: William Brown
Assistant Coach: Mark Collier
Assistant Coach: Jennifer Harrison

Team Roster (by jersey number)
Jersey

Home Away Name Ht. Position Class
00 00 Cassie Flannery 5' 6" C 8th
2 2 Trinity Gay 5' 6" G 8th
3 3 Aliyah Gray 5' 7" G Junior
4 4 Jasmine Flowers 5' 9" G Junior
5 5 Erica Berry 5' 4" G Fresh.

10 10 Kayleon Davis 5' 4" G 8th
11 11 Cameron Anderson 5' 9" G 8th
12 12 Maleaha Bell 5' 10" F Junior
14 14 Kennedy Igo 5' 7" G Soph.
20 20 Chloe Treece 5' 10" F 8th
21 21 Shelbi Wilson 5' 7" G Soph.
22 22 Tyra Flowers 5' 10" F 8th
23 23 Shemaya Behanan 5' 9" F Senior
24 24 Malaysia Hill 5' 4" G Senior
25 25 Ashleigh Bunfill 5' 6" F Fresh.
32 32 Amber Miller 5' 8" C 8th
44 44 Hayley Harrison 5' 10" G Junior
50 50 Kennedy Mack 5' 10" C Fresh.
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